
Date Time Home Away Location Field 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 5:30 PM Kasey Abbey Athens B

Saturday, March 24, 2018 11:00 PM Kasey Real Madrid Athens A

Monday, April 2, 2018 6:30 PM Addie Kasey Athens B

Saturday, April 14, 2018 10:00 AM Kasey Dynamo Athens A

Monday, April 16, 2018 6:30 PM Alley Kasey Athens B

Monday, April 23, 2018 7:00 PM Kasey Commerce Athens A

Saturday, April 28, 2018 10:00 AM Wolf Pack Kasey JSC 10

Saturday, May 5, 2018 10:00 AM Galaxy Kasey JSC 10

Coach Kasey U10 Schedule

End of the Season Tournament: Monday, May 14-Thursday, May 17, 2018 

Schedule and layout sent at later date.

• In the event of inclement weather, please check our website (www.athensymca.org) and social media pages 

after 3pm for game updates. Practices will be held inside a gym if such an event occurs. Please send tennis 

shoes with your child. 

• After the season is over, we still host practices through May 17th. 


